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Representative
Davis, Geoff
DeGette, Diana
Himes, James A.
Hirono, Mazie K.
Ros-Lehtinen, lleana
Sires, Albio

Van Hollen, Chris

Wu, David

Republicans in roman; Democrats in italic; Delegates in boldface.

State
Kentucky
Colorado
Connecticut
Hawaii
Florida
New Jersey
Maryland

Oregon

District

04

01

04

02

18

13

08

01

Place of Birth
Canada

Japan

Peru

Japan

Cuba

Cuba

Pakistan

Taiwan



